European Champioships

Entry List - by Sailld

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: niedziela, 19 lutego 2017 20:34:23 CET

(Entries=118) Fleet A - Fleet B

Division: Fleet A (48 boats) (top)

Sail Boat/Skipper
R-1 Vasilev, Oleg

C-6 Vooremaa, Vaiko
G- 8 Huber, Thomas
S-8 LAénegren, Fredrik
0O- 10 Graudums, Gatis

P- 13 Kardas, Darek
C-24 Riim, Rene

0-31 Alvikis, Madars

P- 31 graczyk, robert

P- 36 Jablonski, Karol

Z- 39 JEAN-CLAUDE, VUITHIER
Z- 50 philippe, Durr

M- 53 Hamrak, Peter

P- 55 Zakrzewski, Tomasz
C- 64 Akermann, Jaan

L- 65 Pettersson, Mikael
P- 65 BERNAT, MAREK
C-72 Lentsius, Marek

P- 74 TABER, JANUSZ,MAREK
Z- 78 Marti, Ueli

S- 81 lindgren, tomas

Cz- 92 Vacula, Martin
D- 92 Ebler, Hans
CZ- 101  MareAek, Josef

P- 104 Baranowski, Wojciech

S- 107 bokfors, stefan

CZ- 112  Ptasnik, Vladislav

D- 112 Ebler, Thomas

P- 114 Burczynski, Michal

D- 126 MAéller, Lars

Rating Club CBYRA

16.02.1970
27.09.1962
14.08.1964
27.01.1964
23.08.1981
30.05.1968
28.11.1993
13.11.1984
30.09.1971
25.08.1962
19.01.1951
03.02.1950
01.03.1968
02.02.1975
15.10.1988
28.08.1954

21.06.1989
30.12.1966
27.08.1965
02.06.1961
22.09.1968
16.05.1947
27.11.1984
01.02.1969
25.10.1952
07.12.1963
13.10.1969
19.09.1981
04.11.1954



Sail

P- 155
P- 164
R- 190
P- 254
0O- 311
P- 311

P- 338
H- 467
G- 551

L- 601
G- 679
S-713
G- 737
H- 845
H- 852
G- 936
US- 5166
US- 5224

Division:

Sail

0-2

R- 5

R- 10
T- 11
K- 13
O-14
P- 15
C- 20
M- 20
R- 22
P- 24
Z- 25
Z- 29
L- 37
O- 37
Z- 42
G- 44

Boat/Skipper
Zakrzewski, Lukasz
Burczynski, Pawel
Laryushenkov, Anatoly
Sielicki, Rafal

Alvikis, Matiss

Worek, Wojciech
Ltarnowski, Maciej
Van Riemsdijk, Dideric
Dr.Seegers, Christian
Winquist, John
Schneider, Martin-Bjoern
Gustring, Richard
Bohn, Joerg
Greveling, Peter

de Ruiter, Dennis
Kolb, Jost

Berger, Chris

Thieler, James

Fleet B (70 boats) (top)

Boat/Skipper
Berzins, Artis
Pulkov, Sergey
Galich, Alexander
Sodeika, Sarunas
howlett, david
Eistreike, Ruta
WOJTKIEWICZ, ANDRZEJ
Maalinn, Rasmus
David, Strubits
Astashev, Yuri
Najdrowski, Jerzy
BACHELIN, Pierre
edouard, kessi
Timoleon, Caravitis
Alvikis, Valdis
Fredy, Rudolf
Forstmann, Heiner

Rating Club

Rating Club CBYRA

06.12.1984
27.03.1970
15.12.1957
23.05.1977
15.07.1986
22.06.1978
12.03.1977
10.12.1963
03.02.1948
16.12.1962
18.02.1986
08.02.1954
06.05.1962
22.03.1968
15.06.1980
27.02.1964
14.05.1967
03.07.1968

CBYRA

29.11.1985
18.11.1971
02.07.1959
12.04.1967
24.11.1951
21.11.1993

21.06.1905

06.04.1963
14.07.1958
12.03.1950
24.02.1955
20.06.1958
12.06.1956
04.02.1950
21.01.1942



sail

P- 44
Z- 47
P- 54
G- 55
P- 58
H- 59
Z- 61
L- 68
Cc- 73
R- 79
C- 89
C- 96
P- 96
Cz- 97
CZ- 100
M- 101
G- 102
P- 107
OE- 119
P- 119
Z- 120
Cz- 121
Cz- 123
D- 156
P- 200
P- 208
OE- 213
OE- 221
P- 235
P- 243
OE- 250
P- 327
P- 341
D- 366
L- 371
D- 379
P- 431
H- 462
G- 517

Boat/Skipper
TABER, JANUSZMAREK
Comtesse, Jean-Pierre
MATEJAK, Pawel
Andreas, Seegers
HENKE, JERZY

Van Komen, Eric
Marc-Martin, Philippe
Pettersson, Dann
Helimets, Eigo
Kozlova, Valentina
Kukk, JAzrgen
Laurits, Hardi
Szafranek, Piotr
Vacula, Libor

RoAek, Roman
Pataki, Attila,Jr.
Hotho, Michael
Stefaniuk, Marek
Koelbl, Walter
Zuzzana, Rybicka
Kasper, Urs

Tyle, Jaroslav
Hendrych, VAAcIav
JAérgensen, Poul
Morgas, Roman
KisLy, MirosLaw
Uhlmann, Peter
MAzller-Hartburg, Niklas
Baranowski, Adam
Szczesny, Adam
Huber, Roland
Penkala, Grzegorz
Lugowski, Rafal
Arum, Lars
SundstrA$m, Jerker
Juelsgaard, Georg
Radzki, Jarek
lammers, Robert
obermaier, sebastian

Rating Club CBYRA

18.06.1944
07.11.1943

1981

11.03.1963
04.11.1956
30.03.1986
30.08.1993
29.11.1975
22.11.1989
12.11.1988
19.10.1964
18.03.1974
16.07.1969
27.02.1987
07.05.1960
22.02.1967
18.10.1962
1995

12.07.1960
31.10.1972
30.03.1971
09.08.1956
13.02.1968
04.11.1954
26.02.1965
30.05.1965
29.04.1957
20.04.1979
07.09.1956
05.06.1971
18.02.1977
19.09.1979
18.03.1965
28.10.1973
10.01.1969
02.05.1967
04.05.1946



Sail

G- 527
H- 534
H- 580
G- 631
H- 667
G- 677
S-726
L- 731
G- 749
S- 788
S- 810
S- 881
H- 962

Boat/Skipper
Kring, GAznter
heida, jan

Tolsma, Johan
Ernst-August, Schorling
Hopma Zijlema, Piet
Hotho, Matthias
Stenberg, Patrik
Sivula, Timo
Kroglowski, Wulf
Svensson, Per-Owe
Olsson, NilsOlov
Eriksson, Stefan
Kloos, Ben

US- 4775 Whitcomb, Eben

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Attila Pataki

Rating Club CBYRA

21.06.1940
26.12.1985
25.05.1957
25.08.1956
18.05.1963
25.10.1968
24.02.1969
21.03.1970
20.06.1955
15.01.1949
24.01.1950
22.12.1964
05.12.1967
03.01.1960

Version 7.5.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore



